Type No. Volts
Capacity Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Terminal
(Opt) Layout
20 HR 5 HR
EV506G-170 6 196 167 260 180 267 29 AM (M8) 1
EV506G-180 6 205 180 244 185 275 31 M8 (SAE) 1
EV506G-250 6 285 250 295 180 365 45 AM (M8) 1
EV512G-063 12 73 63 258 172 235 23 AM (M8) 3
EV512G-080 12 90 80 330 172 236 29 AM (M8) 3
EV512G-103 12 115 103 327 180 274 36 AM (M8) 3
-
+
Length
Width
Height
Width
-+
Length
Width
- +
Length
-
+
Length
Width
1 2 3 4
LAYOUT
25
202
1.
9
19.5 (+) | 17.9 (-)
SAE
25
17
5/16”
1:
202
40
25
9
19.5 (+) | 17.9 (-)
AM
9.5-10.5 NM
20
4
14
M8
5
M6
M8
9.5-10.5 NM
TERMINALS